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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES AND RESTORATIONS IS
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

COMPANIES

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL
INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R.J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES



CIPRO PUBLICATION - NOTICE 06 OF 2011

NOTICE OF RESTORATION OF REGISTRATION OF CLOSE

CORPORATION

The Registrar of Close Corporations hereby gives notice that the registration of the following close
corporation has, in terms of section 27(7) of the Close Corporations Act,1984(Act 69 of 1984),been
restored with effect from the date of publication thereof:

CK1997/034900/23
CK2001/057064/23
CK2004/094383/23
CK2004/032114/23
CK2005/097664/23
CK2000/032023/23
CK1999/016685/23
CK2003/003506/23
CK2000/041748/23
CK2004/114306/23
CK2006/014465/23
CK2007/231293/23
CK2002/062511/23
CK2002/012707/23

UNIT 29 HIGH MEADOW GROVE CC

AQUA NATIONAL CONSULTANTS CC
CONNIES TRUCKS CC

SKY BLUE YACHTS CC

DAWILZA CAR SALES CC

ABIE PIENAAR RESTAURANT CC

QIN YI TRADING CC

PENNY WISE CASH LOANS CC

MAETEKO GENERAL TRADING CC

GREG GARDNER FIBREGLASS ENTERPRISES CC
KWAMAKUDU DEVELOPMENT CC
AFRICANSKY BLUE TRADING CC

J R GENERAL CONSULTANCY CC

AUDIO EXCELERATION FITMENT CENTRE CC



