

a member of the dti group

"GATEWAY TO FORMAL ECONOMIC PARTICIPATION"

CIPRO PUBLICATION

28 January 2011

No. 201106

(CC Restorations)



CLOSE CORPORATIONS

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES AND RESTORATIONS IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

COMPANIES

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R. J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

CIPRO PUBLICATION - NOTICE 06 OF 2011

NOTICE OF RESTORATION OF REGISTRATION OF CLOSE CORPORATION

The Registrar of Close Corporations hereby gives notice that the registration of the following close corporation has, in terms of section 27(7) of the Close Corporations Act,1984(Act 69 of 1984),been restored with effect from the date of publication thereof:

CK1997/034900/23	UNIT 29 HIGH MEADOW GROVE CC
CK2001/057064/23	AQUA NATIONAL CONSULTANTS CC
CK2004/094383/23	CONNIES TRUCKS CC
CK2004/032114/23	SKY BLUE YACHTS CC
CK2005/097664/23	DAWILZA CAR SALES CC
CK2000/032023/23	ABIE PIENAAR RESTAURANT CC
CK1999/016685/23	QIN YI TRADING CC
CK2003/003506/23	PENNY WISE CASH LOANS CC
CK2000/041748/23	MAETEKO GENERAL TRADING CC
CK2004/114306/23	GREG GARDNER FIBREGLASS ENTERPRISES CC
CK2006/014465/23	KWAMAKUDU DEVELOPMENT CC
CK2007/231293/23	AFRICANSKY BLUE TRADING CC
CK2002/062511/23	J R GENERAL CONSULTANCY CC
CK2002/012707/23	AUDIO EXCELERATION FITMENT CENTRE CC